Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Contract Change Order 4

1-Oct-16
2014-121

Effective Date
Contract No.

Holt Cat
2000 E. Airport Fwy
Irving, TX 75062

Vendor:

Equipment, Lease: Road
Construction and Right-of-Way
Maintenance Equipment

Contract

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2014-237-05-05
Change Order No.: 1 Court Order No. 2014-491-07-14
Change Order No: 2 Court Order No. 2015-353-06-15
Change Order No: 3 Court Order No. 2015-353-06-15
Change Order No: 4 Court Order No.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Addthe foIIowI:lg items:

Item No. Description Price/Mo. Delivery/Pickup Fees
2014-121-06 Water Truck, 4000 galion $5,750.00 $351.00/each
2014-121-11 Dozer, 43,5000 Ib. min. $9,000.00 $526.00/each

2. Renew contract for period October 1, 2016 to September 30, 2017 at the same terms and conditions.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

ML) AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

/W_Z . th (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT
Holt Cat Collin County Administration Building
2000 E. Airport Frwy 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Irving, TX 75062 A McKinney, Texas 75071
SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: /é S 74 il SPLES /‘Lf 8 Purchasing Agent
z DATE:

DATE: éf  ; Z [4:




